FABORY

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

OF COURSE.

Technické parametry

Pramér (d-D)
Délka (L) (mm)
Lg (min.)

Tfida

Typ drazky

Tvar hlavy

Material (dlouhy
nazev)

Smér zavitu
Povrchova uprava
Zavit

M12

40

20.7

8.8

S vnéjsSim
Sestihranem
Sestihranna hlava
Ocel

Pravy
Bez PU

Metricky zavit

Technicka specifikace

P
b:50mm<L<150mm
b:L<50mm

ds (k6)

b (min.): L>150mm
Tolerance vrtdku @
S

k

1.75

22.5

20.5

13 (13,001-13,012)
27.5

H7

18

7.5

Sroub licovany dlouhy zavit

DIN 609 Ocel P

ravy Bez PU

8.8 M12X40X20,7

Cislo produktu
Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

BAL. od 25

Standardy
DIN

Technicky nakres

Lg min.

01040.120.040

950351992561
31161620
8715492018168
Pouze celé baleni

609




